Advance College Project, IU Rate

BLOOMINGTON

INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2023-25 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Distance Education Fee Rates

Business Kelley Blended Program MBA*

Business Kelley Direct MS (Public) - 2023 cohort

Business Kelley Direct MS (Public) - 2024 cohort

Business Kelley Direct MS (Public) - 2025 cohort

Business Kelley Direct MBA (Public) - 2023 cohort**

Business Kelley Direct MBA (Public) - 2024 cohort**

Business Kelley Direct MBA (Public) - 2025 cohort**

Business Global Executive MBA

Education Graduate, Resident***

Education Graduate, Nonresident

Education M.S. in Instructional Systems Technology, Resident***
Education M.S. in Instructional Systems Technology, Nonresident
Education M.S. in Language Education, Resident***

Education M.S. in Language Education, Nonresident
Education M.S. in Adult Education, Resident***

Education M.S. in Adult Education, Nonresident

Education EdD Online, Resident

Education EdD Online, Nonresident

Education Online Certificate, Resident

Education Online Certificate, Nonresident

Informatics Graduate, Resident

Informatics Graduate, Nonresident

Informatics & Computing Graduate Certificate, Resident
Informatics & Computing Graduate Certificate, Nonresident
Infosys Undergraduate Online Tuition, Resident

Infosys Undergraduate Online Tuition, Nonresident

Infosys Graduate Online Tuition, Resident

Infosys Graduate Online Tuition, Nonresident

Cybersecurity M.S. in Risk Management, Resident
Cybersecurity M.S. in Risk Management, Nonresident

Law Maurer Direct

Music Undergraduate, Resident***

Music Undergraduate, Nonresident

Music Graduate, Resident

Music Graduate, Nonresident

Undergraduate RN to BSN, Resident

Undergraduate RN to BSN, Nonresident

Optometry Graduate, Resident***

Optometry Graduate, Nonresident****

Public Health Graduate, Resident

Public Health Graduate, Nonresident

Public Health M.S. in Therapeutic Recreation, Resident

Public Health M.S. in Therapeutic Recreation, Nonresident
SPEA Master of Public Affairs, Resident

SPEA Master of Public Affairs, Nonresident****

IU High School

Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident

Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident

Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident

Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident

Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Reside
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonres
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Resident
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonresident

2022-23 2023-24 Amount Percent 2024-25 Amount Percent
Rate Rate Change Change Rate Change Change
$ 25.00 $ 25.00 $ - 0.0% $ 25.00 $ - 0.0%
$ 1,652.94 $ 1,686.00 $ 33.06 2.0% $ 1,719.72 $ 33.72 2.0%
1,521.45 1,521.45 - 0.0% 1,521.45 - 0.0%
- 1,635.56 NEW NEW 1,635.56 - 0.0%
- - 850.00 NEW NEW
1,521.45 1,521.45 - 0.0% 1,521.45 - 0.0%
- 1,635.56 NEW NEW 1,635.56 - 0.0%
- - 1,758.23 NEW NEW
1,905.12 1,943.22 38.10 2.0% 1,982.09 38.87 2.0%
480.93 490.60 9.67 2.0% 500.36 9.76 2.0%
576.45 588.66 12.21 2.1% 600.43 11.77 2.0%
480.93 490.60 9.67 2.0% 500.36 9.76 2.0%
576.45 588.66 12.21 2.1% 600.43 11.77 2.0%
480.93 490.60 9.67 2.0% 500.36 9.76 2.0%
576.45 588.66 12.21 2.1% 600.43 11.77 2.0%
480.93 490.60 9.67 2.0% 500.36 9.76 2.0%
576.45 588.66 12.21 2.1% 600.43 11.77 2.0%
480.93 500.17 19.24 4.0% 520.17 20.00 4.0%
576.45 599.51 23.06 4.0% 623.49 23.98 4.0%
480.93 490.60 9.67 2.0% 500.36 9.76 2.0%
576.45 588.66 12.21 2.1% 600.43 11.77 2.0%
490.00 490.00 - 0.0% 490.00 - 0.0%
812.50 812.50 - 0.0% 812.50 - 0.0%
1,410.00 1,410.00 - 0.0% 1,410.00 - 0.0%
1,410.00 1,410.00 - 0.0% 1,410.00 - 0.0%
288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
675.00 675.00 - 0.0% 675.00 - 0.0%
675.00 675.00 - 0.0% 675.00 - 0.0%
1,369.00 1,369.00 - 0.0% 1,369.00 - 0.0%
1,369.00 1,369.00 - 0.0% 1,369.00 - 0.0%
1,369.00 1,369.00 - 0.0% 1,369.00 - 0.0%
312.84 322.23 9.39 3.0% 331.90 9.67 3.0%
405.48 418.90 13.42 3.3% 431.47 12.57 3.0%
308.82 308.82 - 0.0% 308.82 - 0.0%
401.47 401.47 - 0.0% 401.47 - 0.0%
350.00 350.00 - 0.0% 350.00 - 0.0%
455.00 455.00 - 0.0% 455.00 - 0.0%
407.79 415.95 8.16 2.0% 424.27 8.32 2.0%
1,495.04 1,524.94 29.90 2.0% 1,555.44 30.50 2.0%
508.45 518.62 10.17 2.0% 528.99 10.37 2.0%
609.78 621.98 12.20 2.0% 634.42 12.44 2.0%
508.45 518.62 10.17 2.0% 528.99 10.37 2.0%
609.78 621.98 12.20 2.0% 634.42 12.44 2.0%
661.44 687.90 26.46 4.0% 715.41 27.51 4.0%
1,350.00 1,404.00 54.00 4.0% 1,460.16 56.16 4.0%
231.00 231.00 - 0.0% 231.00 - 0.0%
250.00 290.00 40.00 16.0% 290.00 - 0.0%
350.00 390.00 40.00 11.4% 390.00 - 0.0%
320.00 350.00 30.00 9.4% 350.00 - 0.0%
450.00 490.00 40.00 8.9% 490.00 - 0.0%
70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%



INDIANA UNIVERSITY
2023-25 OPERATING BUDGETS

APPROVED Distance Education Fee Rates

2022-23 2023-24 Amount Percent 2024-25 Amount Percent
Rate Rate Change Change Rate Change Change
INDIANAPOLIS
Computer Information Leadership Technology Program $ 101.30 $ 104.35 $ 3.05 3.0% $ 10750 $ 3.15 3.0%
E&T M.S. in Facilities Management, Resident 471.50 485.50 14.00 3.0% 500.00 14.50 3.0%
E&T M.S. in Facilities Management, Nonresident 632.75 655.00 22.25 3.5% 678.00 23.00 3.5%
E&T M.S. in Music Therapy & Music Tech, Resident 500.25 515.00 14.75 2.9% 530.50 15.50 3.0%
E&T M.S. in Music Therapy & Music Tech, Nonresident 657.75 681.00 23.25 3.5% 705.00 24.00 3.5%
E&T M.S. in Technology, Org. Leadership and Technical Comm. C 471.50 485.50 14.00 3.0% 500.00 14.50 3.0%
E&T M.S. in Technology, Org. Leadership and Technical Comm. C 632.75 655.00 22.25 3.5% 678.00 23.00 3.5%
E&T Certificate in Human Resource Development, Resident 471.50 485.50 14.00 3.0% 500.00 14.50 3.0%
E&T Certificate in Human Resource Development, Nonresident 632.75 655.00 22.25 3.5% 678.00 23.00 3.5%
Herron Certificate in Design Thinking, Resident 400.00 412.00 12.00 3.0% 424.50 12.50 3.0%
Herron Certificate in Design Thinking, Nonresident 400.00 412.00 12.00 3.0% 424.50 12.50 3.0%
Informatics Graduate and Certificate - Resident 390.25 402.00 11.75 3.0% 414.00 12.00 3.0%
Informatics Graduate and Certificate - Nonresident 585.00 603.00 18.00 3.1% 621.00 18.00 3.0%
Infosys Undergraduate Online Tuition, Resident 288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
Infosys Undergraduate Online Tuition, Nonresident 288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
Infosys Graduate Online Tuition, Resident 675.00 675.00 - 0.0% 675.00 - 0.0%
Infosys Graduate Online Tuition, Nonresident 675.00 675.00 - 0.0% 675.00 - 0.0%
Medicine Undergraduate Histotechnology** 210.68 217.00 6.32 3.0% 223.50 6.50 3.0%
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Resident 350.00 350.00 - 0.0% 350.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Nonresident 455.00 455.00 - 0.0% 455.00 - 0.0%
Nutrition & Dietetics Graduate Certificate, Resident 515.00 525.00 10.00 1.9% 536.00 11.00 2.1%
Nutrition & Dietetics Graduate Certificate, Nonresident 634.60 647.00 12.40 2.0% 660.00 13.00 2.0%
Online Doctorate Philanthropic Leadership, Resident 1,500.00 1,545.00 45.00 3.0% 1,592.00 47.00 3.0%
Online Doctorate Philanthropic Leadership, Nonresident 1,500.00 1,545.00 45.00 3.0% 1,592.00 47.00 3.0%
Online Public Health Grad Resident - 566.00 NEW NEW 582.00 16.00 2.8%
Online Public Health Grad Nonresident - 610.00 NEW NEW 627.00 17.00 2.8%
Public Health PhD in Global Health Leadership, Resident 690.00 720.00 30.00 4.3% 750.00 30.00 4.2%
Public Health PhD in Global Health Leadership, Nonresident 1,500.00 1,500.00 - 0.0% 1,500.00 - 0.0%
Social Work M.S., Resident 605.96 624.00 18.04 3.0% 643.00 19.00 3.0%
Social Work M.S., Nonresident 716.00 741.00 25.00 3.5% 767.00 26.00 3.5%
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident 299.05 308.02 8.97 3.0% 317.26 9.24 3.0%
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident 250.00 290.00 40.00 16.0% 290.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 1.3 388.77 400.43 11.66 3.0% 412.44 12.01 3.0%
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 1.5 448.58 462.03 13.45 3.0% 475.89 13.86 3.0%
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 1,046.99 1,083.63 36.64 3.5% 1,121.56 37.93 3.5%
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 350.00 390.00 40.00 11.4% 390.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident 320.00 350.00 30.00 9.4% 350.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 450.00 490.00 40.00 8.9% 490.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Reside 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonres 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Resident 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonresident 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
EAST
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident*** $ 24248 $ 249.73 $ 7.25 3.0%  $ 25723 $ 7.50 3.0%
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident 250.00 290.00 40.00 16.0% 290.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Reside 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 352.96 365.31 12.35 3.5% 378.10 12.79 3.5%
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 350.00 390.00 40.00 11.4% 390.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonres 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Resident 288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Nonresident 288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Resident 350.00 350.00 - 0.0% 350.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Nonresident 455.00 455.00 - 0.0% 455.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident*** 322.76 332.44 9.68 3.0% 342.42 9.98 3.0%
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident 320.00 350.00 30.00 9.4% 350.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Resident 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 476.78 491.08 14.30 3.0% 505.82 14.74 3.0%
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 450.00 490.00 40.00 8.9% 490.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonresident 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
KOKOMO
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident*** $ 24248 % 249.73 $ 7.25 3.0% $ 25723 $ 7.50 3.0%
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident 250.00 290.00 40.00 16.0% 290.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Reside 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 352.96 365.31 12.35 3.5% 378.10 12.79 3.5%
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 350.00 390.00 40.00 11.4% 390.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonres 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Resident 288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Nonresident 288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Resident 350.00 350.00 - 0.0% 350.00 - 0.0%
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Nonresident 455.00 455.00 - 0.0% 455.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident*** 322.76 332.44 9.68 3.0% 342.42 9.98 3.0%
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident 320.00 350.00 30.00 9.4% 350.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Resident 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 476.78 491.08 14.30 3.0% 505.82 14.74 3.0%
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident 450.00 490.00 40.00 8.9% 490.00 - 0.0%

Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonresident 70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
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NORTHWEST
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident***
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Reside
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonres
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Resident
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Resident
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Nonresident
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident***
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Resident
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonresident

SOUTH BEND
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident***
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Reside
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonres
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Resident
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Resident
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Nonresident
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident***
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Resident
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonresident

SOUTHEAST
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident***
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Reside
Undergraduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonres
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Resident
Undergraduate Infosys Online Tuition, Nonresident
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Resident
Undergraduate RN to BSN, Nonresident
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Resident***
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Resident
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Resident
Graduate Non-collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Graduate Collaborative Tuition, Nonresident
Graduate Online Student Services - Aggregated Fee, Nonresident

Students take one year of classes on campus, paying the applicable on-campus rate. Students take the other year of classes online, paying the blended program rate.

For this grandfathered program, all students are assessed the same rate.
The distance education rate follows the equivalent on-campus resident rate
The distance education rate follows the equivalent on-campus nonresident rate.

2022-23 2023-24 Amount Percent 2024-25 Amount Percent
Rate Rate Change Change Rate Change Change

24248 $ 249.73 $ 7.25 3.0% 257.23 7.50 3.0%
250.00 290.00 40.00 16.0% 290.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
352.96 365.31 12.35 3.5% 378.10 12.79 3.5%
350.00 390.00 40.00 11.4% 390.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
350.00 350.00 - 0.0% 350.00 - 0.0%
455.00 455.00 - 0.0% 455.00 - 0.0%
322.76 332.44 9.68 3.0% 342.42 9.98 3.0%
320.00 350.00 30.00 9.4% 350.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
476.78 491.08 14.30 3.0% 505.82 14.74 3.0%
450.00 490.00 40.00 8.9% 490.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
24248 $ 249.73 $ 7.25 3.0% 257.23 7.50 3.0%
250.00 290.00 40.00 16.0% 290.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
352.96 365.31 12.35 3.5% 378.10 12.79 3.5%
350.00 390.00 40.00 11.4% 390.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
350.00 350.00 - 0.0% 350.00 - 0.0%
455.00 455.00 - 0.0% 455.00 - 0.0%
322.76 332.44 9.68 3.0% 342.42 9.98 3.0%
320.00 350.00 30.00 9.4% 350.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
476.78 491.08 14.30 3.0% 505.82 14.74 3.0%
450.00 490.00 40.00 8.9% 490.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
24248 $ 249.73 $ 7.25 3.0% 257.23 7.50 3.0%
250.00 290.00 40.00 16.0% 290.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
352.96 365.31 12.35 3.5% 378.10 12.79 3.5%
350.00 390.00 40.00 11.4% 390.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
288.00 288.00 - 0.0% 288.00 - 0.0%
350.00 350.00 - 0.0% 350.00 - 0.0%
455.00 455.00 - 0.0% 455.00 - 0.0%
322.76 332.44 9.68 3.0% 342.42 9.98 3.0%
320.00 350.00 30.00 9.4% 350.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%
476.78 491.08 14.30 3.0% 505.82 14.74 3.0%
450.00 490.00 40.00 8.9% 490.00 - 0.0%

70.00 40.00 (30.00) -42.9% 40.00 - 0.0%



